:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8773460

Apr 03, 2024 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 274,170 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 563482 - 0.017929191 ETH®
59.04 USD

2 563483 - 0.017750445 ETH®
58.45 USD

3 563484 - 0.017966083 ETH®
59.16 USD

4 563485 - 0.018423235 ETH®
60.66 USD

S 563486 - 0.018456589 ETH®
60.77 USD

6 563487 - 0.018444789 ETH®
60.73 USD

7 563488 - 0.061067813 ETH®
201.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8773460
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/274170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563483
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563484
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563485
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563486
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563487
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563488

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

063489

963490

563491

063492

563493

563494

963495

563496

563497

Validator Id

446193

Amount

- 0.018455780
60.77 USD

- 0.018417637
60.65 USD

- 0.018175897
59.85 USD

- 0.018085756
59.55 USD

- 0.018145996
59.75 USD

- 0.018167162
59.82 USD

- 0.018158787
59.79 USD

- 0.018074661
59.52 USD

- 0.018047734
59.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.044096411
145.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563489
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563490
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563491
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563492
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563493
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563494
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563495
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563496
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/563497
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/446193

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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